
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
    

              

DIVISION  THREE SOUTH   2006 - 2007 
    

              

FINAL TABLE 
    

              

   
VPs 

 
P W D L Net Imps 

   

   
133 Northampton B 10 7 0 3 296 

    

   
124 Kingsley 10 7 0 3 186 

    

   
103 Northampton C 10 5 0 5 19 

    

   
99 Towcester B 10 5 0 5 -34 

    

   
72 Wellingborough 10 3 0 7 -210 

    

   
69 Kettering D 10 3 0 7 -257 

    
              

   
600 Games / 2 x 20 30 x 20 

      
              
              
FIXTURES and RESULTS 

    
              

   
IMPs 

     
IMPs 

    
Wednesday 24th May 

 
Kettering D 4 v 16 Kingsley 40 

    
Wednesday 31st May 

 
Northampton B 4 v 16 Northampton C 40 

    
Wednesday 7th June 

 
Towcester B 7 v 13 Wellingborough 15 

    
Wednesday 14th June 34 Northampton C 16 v 4 Kettering D 

     
Wednesday 21st June 

 
Wellingborough 0 v 20 Northampton B 111 

    
Wednesday 28th June 

 
Kingsley 4 v 16 Towcester B 38 

    
Wednesday 19th July 14 Towcester B 13 v 7 Northampton C 

     
Wednesday 19th July 

 
Kettering D 3 v 17 Northampton B 50 

    
Wednesday 26th July 20 Kingsley 14 v 6 Wellingborough 

     
Wednesday 9th August 23 Northampton B 14 v 6 Towcester B 

     
Wednesday 9th August 

 
Wellingborough 6 v 14 Kettering D 21 

    
Wednesday 23rd August 

 
Northampton C 5 v 15 Kingsley 24 

    
Wednesday 6th September 

 
Kettering D 0 v 20 Towcester B 88 

    
Wednesday 13th September 32 Northampton C 16 v 4 Wellingborough 

     
Wednesday 27th September 

 
Kingsley 9 v 11 Northampton B 4 

    
Wednesday 4th October 

 
Wellingborough 7 v 13 Towcester B 12 

    
Wednesday 4th October 4 Kingsley 11 v 9 Kettering D 

     
Wednesday 11th October 17 Northampton C 14 v 6 Northampton B 

     
Wednesday 1st November 34 Kettering D 16 v 4 Northampton C 

     
Wednesday 8th November 

 
Northampton B 8 v 12 Wellingborough 6 

    
Wednesday 22nd November 

 
Towcester B 0 v 20 Kingsley 109 

    
Wednesday 29th November 

 
Wellingborough 1 v 19 Kingsley 68 

    
Wednesday 6th December 81 Northampton B 20 v 0 Kettering D 

     
Wednesday 6th December 

 
Northampton C 3 v 17 Towcester B 45 

    
Wednesday 10th January 

 
Kettering D 2 v 18 Wellingborough 58 

    
Wednesday 24th January 

 
Towcester B 4 v 16 Northampton B 41 

    
Wednesday 24th January 12 Kingsley 13 v 7 Northampton C 

     
Wednesday 31st January 49 Northampton B 17 v 3 Kingsley 

     
Wednesday 7th February 

 
Towcester B 3 v 17 Kettering D 43 

    
Wednesday 7th February 

 
Wellingborough 5 v 15 Northampton C 25 

    
              
PLAY-OFF 

 
Before 103 Orton 20 v 0 Northampton B 

 

Orton promoted 

to Div 2  

ASAP 
 

4th March 
 

Better division winners (VPs) at home 
     

   
259 + 361 

      

    
620 

       
 


